



Rif.	Cod.	Description	¥	
<b>13</b>		<b>MINI RUDDER PEDALS</b>		
1	0010.00EAKIT	ラダーペダル Kit NEOS	Complete rudder pedals for Mini NEOS	26,000
1A	0010.00EBKIT	ラダーペダル Kit Rookie EV	Complete rudder pedals for Mini Rookie EV	26,000
2	0010.00B2	サポートフットサポート	Support for adjustable footrest	5,750
3	0010.00B2A	フットサポートスパーサー	Support for adjustable footrest	650
4	0010.00B3	フットサポートスパーサー 10mm	Spacer 10 mm for rudder pedals	925
5	0010.00B4	フットサポートスパーサー 5mm	Spacer 5 mm for rudder pedals	775
6	0010.00E3	アクセルロックプレート Mini	Accelerator locking plate for Mini Kart rudder pedals	3,000
7	0010.00E5	ペダルブッシュ Mini	Bush for Mini Kart rudder pedals	475
8	0010.00EA1	ペダルサポート Mini	Mini Kart rudder pedals support	2,000
9	0010.00EA2	アクセルペダルプレート Mini	Accelerator pedal plate for Mini Kart rudder pedals	2,750
10	0010.00EA3	ブレーキペダルプレート Mini	Braking pedal plate for Mini Kart rudder pedals	2,750
11	0010.00EA6	セーフティプレート Mini	Safety plate for Mini Kart rudder pedals	3,000
12	0016.FE	ペダルスプリング Mini ruddesr	Mini rudder pedal's spring	1,250
13	0017.001	ペダルスクリュースパーサー	Pedal screw spacer	775
14	0118.290	マスターシリンダーロッド 290 mm	Brake pump bent control rod L.290 mm	2,250
15	0118.395	マスターシリンダーロッド 395 mm	Brake pump bent control rod L.395 mm	2,250
16	0118.435	マスターシリンダーロッド 435 mm	Brake pump bent control rod L.435 mm	2,250
17	0226.01	リアブレーキキャリパーサポートスパーサー ROOKIE	Bush spacer	625
18	D.M6	ナット M6	Nut M6	25
19	D.M6A.B.	セルフロックナットM6 (ナイロン)	A.B. nut M6	25
20	D.MSA.A.	ナット MS	A.A. nut MS	25
21	R.P.6X11	ワッシャー D.6x11x1,5mm	Washer 0 6,4 x 11 x 1,5 mm	25
22	R.P.8X12	ワッシャー D.8X12	Washer 0 8 x 12 x 2 mm	25
23	V.TB6X30	ボルトスクリュー 6X30	TB screw 6 x 30	75
24	V.TB6X35	ボルトスクリュー 6X35	TB screw 6 x 35	75
25	V.TCE6X40	キャップボルト 6X40	TCEI screw 6 x 40	50
26	V.TCE6X45	キャップボルト 6X45	TCEI screw 6 x 45	50
27	V.TCE6X50	キャップボルト 6X50	TCEI screw 6 x 50	50
28	V.TCE8X45	キャップボルト 8X45	TCEI screw 6 x 45	75